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7 - 8 Girls Hill7/25/2024 6:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 1 7 - 8 Girls Creech

7/25/2024 - Thursday
Date Time Location Home

7/25/2024 5:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 1 7 - 8 Girls Thornberry

7/23/2024 5:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 1 7 - 8 Girls Thornberry

7/23/2024 - Tuesday

7/22/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

Date Time Location Home

7/22/2024 5:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 1 7 - 8 Girls Hill

7/18/2024 6:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 1 7 - 8 Girls Hill

7/18/2024 - Thursday
Date Time Location Home

7/18/2024 6:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 4 7 - 8 Girls Creech

7/16/2024 6:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 4 7 - 8 Girls Hill

7/16/2024 - Tuesday

7/15/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

Date Time Location Home

7/15/2024 5:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 1 7 - 8 Girls Ford

7/11/2024 6:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 1 7 - 8 Girls Creech

7/11/2024 - Thursday
Date Time Location Home

7/11/2024 5:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 1 7 - 8 Girls Ford

7/9/2024 6:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 2 7 - 8 Girls Thornberry

7/9/2024 - Tuesday

7/8/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

Date Time Location Home

7/8/2024 5:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 1 7 - 8 Girls Ford

7/2/2024 5:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 1 7 - 8 Girls Thornberry

7/2/2024 - Tuesday

7/1/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

Date Time Location Home

7/1/2024 5:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 1 7 - 8 Girls Creech

6/27/2024 5:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 1 7 - 8 Girls Hill

6/27/2024 6:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 1 7 - 8 Girls Creech

6/25/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

6/27/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Home

6/25/2024 5:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 1 7 - 8 Girls Ford

6/24/2024 5:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 1 7 - 8 Girls Hill

6/24/2024 - Monday

2024 Bluffton Summer Youth Basketball - 7-8 Girls

Date Time Location Home



Away

7 - 8 Girls Hill

7 - 8 Girls Creech8/6/2024 6:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 2 7 - 8 Girls Ford

8/6/2024 - Tuesday
Date Time Location Home

8/6/2024 5:30 PM Buckwalter - Gym 2 7 - 8 Girls Thornberry

Pictures- Strawbridge Studios, TBD
Facebook- Beaufort County Parks and Recreation 
Buckwalter-905 Buckwalter Parkway, Bluffton, SC 29910
Players must wear current uniform provided by Parks and Recreation. 
No food, flavored drinks, smoking, bags, or pets are allowed in the gym. 
All players/spectators/coaches are expected to abide by the code of conduct.


